
TDC Sponsorship & Advertising
Nevada State Truck Driving Championships

May 2nd in Las Vegas 

Sponsorships are available for the following:

Award Reception Sponsor $10,000
Key Sponsor
Supporting Sponsor 
General Sponsor

Volunteer Appreciation Gifts (x2) 

Saturday Driver Breakfast (x2)

Awards and Trophies 

Driver Gifts (x2)

Volunteer Lunches 

Children's Program or Golf Carts

$5,000

Driving Classes - 9 Available at $500 / Class: 
Straight Truck 

4–Axle Van 

Flatbed

3–Axle Van

Sleeper

Twin-Trailers

Tank

5–Axle Van

Step Van

Corporate Advertising in the TDC program is available

Half Page Full Page 

You will be recognized in the program and appropriate signs will be placed around the event.

$2,500
$1,500

$1,500

$1,200

$1,500

$1,500

$1,000

$1,000

(x2)

$500

To sponsor this great event, please email Patti@nevadatrucking.com

Deadline is April 16, 2026

$150 $300

Friends of TDC $500

Saturday Coffee 
$750

Written Test or Program each

each


