



TDC Sponsorship & Advertising

Nevada State Truck Driving Championships

May 2nd in Las Vegas

You will be recognized in the program and appropriate signs will be placed around the event.

Sponsorships are available for the following:

Award Reception Sponsor	\$10,000
Key Sponsor	\$5,000
Supporting Sponsor	\$2,500
General Sponsor	\$1,500
Volunteer Appreciation Gifts (x2)	\$1,500
Awards and Trophies (x2)	\$1,500
Driver Gifts (x2)	\$1,500
Saturday Driver Breakfast (x2)	\$1,200
Volunteer Lunches	\$1,000
Saturday Coffee	\$1,000
Children's Program or Golf Carts	\$750 each
Written Test or Program	\$500 each
Friends of TDC	\$500

Driving Classes - 9 Available at **\$500** / Class:

Straight Truck	3-Axle Van	Tank
4-Axle Van	Sleeper	5-Axle Van
Flatbed	Twin-Trailers	Step Van

Corporate Advertising in the TDC program is available

Half Page	\$150	Full Page	\$300
-----------------	--------------	-----------------	--------------

To sponsor this great event, please email Patti@nevadatrucking.com

Deadline is April 16, 2026